

Court No. - 69

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 45787 of 2019

Applicant :- Athar Farooqi Alias Mohd. Athar Another

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Prashant Vyas, Gopal Swarup Chaturvedi (Senior Adv.)

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Kumar Singh-I,J.

Learned counsel for the parties are present.

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up.

List this case in the next cause list.

Interim order shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 21.1.2020

AU